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21
15
22

32
31
23
13
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28
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Travis
Karl
Chelsea
Laura
Scott
Chuck
Victoria
Brenna
Hashim
Chelsea
Erin
Hannah

Ronald

Harris
Kennedy
Kennedy
Roos
Miller
Balsamo
Price
Feigleson
Halstead
Mast
Tobin
Gilmer

Gilmer

Male

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

44 Waynesboro
45 Waynesboro
29 Harrisonburg
34 Huntingdon Valley
31 Stuarts Draft
45 Stuarts Draft
22

24

23

29 Harrisonburg
37

14

48

22:48.433
23:12.420
24:14.487
24:44.530
25:06.093
25:13.213
25:18.613
26:58.117
27:31.217
27:36.333
27:47.263
27:47.520
27:48.063

7:18
7:25
7:45
7:55
8:02
8:04
8:06
8:38
8:48
8:50
8:53
8:53
8:54



14 24 Eileen Kratzer Female 44 28:04.277 8:59
15 3 Rick Hollenkamp Male 58 Lexington 30:11.000 9:40
16 4 Derrick Mauer Male 32 Waynesboro 30:14.063 9:40
17 14 Josh Wade Male 29 Staunton 30:28.740 9:45
18 34 Kayla Folson Female 23 30:42.297 9:49
19 20 Katie Sensabaugh Female 25 Dayton 31:00.330 9:55
20 11 Paige Ober Female 24 Harrisonburg 35:22.487 11:19
21 36 lan Hale Male 24 36:38.187 11:43
22 35 Jessie Wheatley Female 21 37:38.013 12:03
23 33 Bill Reagan Male 52 38:31.220 12:20
24 7 Landon Moore Male 7 Stuarts Draft 38:35.987 12:21
25 30 Diane Wilson Female 44 38:36.307 12:21
26 6 Emily Balsamo Female 43 Stuarts Draft 38:37.057 12:21
27 9 George Hughes Male 71 Waynesboro 40:08.167 12:51
28 19 Keith Folsom Male 57 Greenville 40:21.297 12:55
29 18  Tish Folsom Female 53 Greenville 40:23.753 12:55
30 17 Tiffany Davenport Female 29 Fishersville 46:57.333 15:01
31 27 Lisa Black Female 21 46:57.683 15:01

32 26 Randall Black Male 46 46:58.020 15:02



